Résultats

27/11/2016

PLACE DOS
9 Course N°6 - 11h POPULAIRES

NOM
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596
144
322
588
325
108

320
656
324
37
102
615
43
419
522
245
642
168
646
414
578
62
146
589
256
515
162
171
333
18
416
417
342

SCHMITT
GOSSART
ZIDANE
SZURHAJ
DELCOURT
SANTERRE
CASIER
BERTRAND
DRISS
MOLLET
LEVEQUE
DUPAS
FORTIN

DASSONVILLE

FORTIN
BRICOUT
VALIN
LOUIS
DELHAYE
PANNIER
DELHAYE
FERAUX
DEVISSHER
MOLLET
TEBBI
DELVOET
LEMPEREUR
BOURRADA
MASSART
PHILIPPOT
CAPILLIEZ
BOURDET
CORNU
LHUSSIER
BELOTTI

PRENOM

Alexandre
Jerome
Mehdi
Romain
Julien
Louison
Moise
Sebastien
Aurelien
Eric
Martin
Fabien
Beranger
Guillaume
Emmanuel
Michael
Christophe
Reynald
Pierre
Stephane
Thomas
Olivier
Fabien
Guillaume
Amar
Mickael
Vincent
Lucas
Julian
Jeréme
Arnaud
Daniel
Simon
Dominique

Pascal

Cross de la Sensée

TEMPS ‘ ECART km/h CAT
7 000 Metres

00:22:32
00:22:55
00:23:04
00:23:15
00:23:19
00:23:25
00:23:27
00:23:55
00:24:03
00:24:07
00:24:09
00:24:09
00:24:10
00:24:10
00:24:20
00:24:22
00:24:27
00:24:32
00:24:35
00:24:37
00:24:38
00:24:39
00:24:40
00:24:47
00:24:48
00:24:53
00:24:57
00:25:05
00:25:06
00:25:07
00:25:14
00:25:23
00:25:28
00:25:31
00:25:43

00:00:00
00:00:23
00:00:32
00:00:43
00:00:47
00:00:53
00:00:55
00:01:23
00:01:31
00:01:35
00:01:37
00:01:37
00:01:38
00:01:38
00:01:48
00:01:50
00:01:55
00:02:00
00:02:03
00:02:05
00:02:06
00:02:07
00:02:08
00:02:15
00:02:16
00:02:21
00:02:25
00:02:33
00:02:34
00:02:35
00:02:42
00:02:51
00:02:56
00:02:59
00:03:11

19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16

SEH
SEH
SEH
JUG
SEH
ESH
V1H
SEH
JUG
V1H
ESH
SEH
ESH
V1H
V1H
V1iH
JUG
V1H
JUG
V1iH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
V1H
SEH
V1H
JUG
SEH
V1iH
V1H
V2H
SEH
V1iH
V1H

CLUB
27/11/2016 11:40:29

S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL

US MARQUETTE

GIVET-REVIN AC *

AC CAMBRAI

US MARQUETTE

AC CAMBRAI

C.0.M. ESCAUDAIN

S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL

AC CAMBRAI

DOUAI-SIN A *

AC CAMBRAI

S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL

S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL

AC CAMBRAI

S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL

UNION CAUDRY ATHLETISME

OMS DE LAVILLE D ANICHE

AS SOMAIN

DOUAI-SIN A *

ACP FERIN

DOUAI-SIN A *

UNION CAUDRY ATHLETISME

AUBY ATHLETIC CLUB

S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL

OMS DE LAVILLE D ANICHE

US MARQUETTE

DENAIN AC

OMS DE LAVILLE D ANICHE

RC ARRAS

ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE POLI

AC CAMBRAI

S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL

UNION CAUDRY ATHLETISME

UNION CAUDRY ATHLETISME
NON LICENCIE

1/5



PLACE DOS

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

255
703
88
321
651
334
418
48
525
591
514
184
117
260
684
239
242
69
22
481
396
241
118
587
581
483
617
700
518
163
277
652
125
468
694
261
348
599
138

NOM
DUPRIEZ
MONCLERCQ
RAULT
LEVEQUE
MOGIS
DEGROISE
VINCHON
HEMBERT
GOSSE
DUBOIS
AYARI
ABBADI
LESOIN
DELHAYE
PAGANO
LEROY
DUFOSSE
PLATEL
CARRE
PIWON
BONIFACE
DUFFOURG
DOLET

DASSONNEVILLE

CREPIN
GRARD
TOURNAY
RATON
BOURRADA
BURNY
SYNAVE
DOUVRY
PAQUET
LABRE
DAUVEGIS
BACQUET
MENUET
LEGRAND
HANNEBICQ

PRENOM
Philippe
Herve
Fabien
Emile
Bruno
Jerome
David
Etienne
Roland
Alexandre
Hassan
Nassim
Frederic
Thierry
LUDOVIC
Lievin
Jose
Christophe
Olivier
Guillaume
Jonathan
Yannick
Stephane
Arthur
Sebastien
Cedric
Valentin
LAURENT
Brahim
Pascal
Gregory
Marc
Philippe
Nicolas
CYRIL
Richard
Guillaume
Anthony

Denis

Cross de la Sensée

TEMPS ‘ ECART km/h CAT

00:25:47
00:25:51
00:25:52
00:25:57
00:25:59
00:26:05
00:26:09
00:26:11
00:26:13
00:26:18
00:26:23
00:26:31
00:26:32
00:26:33
00:26:41
00:26:44
00:27:01
00:27:06
00:27:07
00:27:13
00:27:39
00:27:40
00:27:40
00:27:42
00:27:44
00:27:45
00:27:48
00:27:53
00:27:53
00:27:54
00:27:55
00:28:02
00:28:03
00:28:09
00:28:17
00:28:27
00:28:28
00:28:33
00:28:33

00:03:15
00:03:19
00:03:20
00:03:25
00:03:27
00:03:33
00:03:37
00:03:39
00:03:41
00:03:46
00:03:51
00:03:59
00:04:00
00:04:01
00:04:09
00:04:12
00:04:29
00:04:34
00:04:35
00:04:41
00:05:07
00:05:08
00:05:08
00:05:10
00:05:12
00:05:13
00:05:16
00:05:21
00:05:21
00:05:22
00:05:23
00:05:30
00:05:31
00:05:37
00:05:45
00:05:55
00:05:56
00:06:01
00:06:01

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

V2H
V1H
V1H
JUG
V2H
V1H
V1H
ESH
V1iH
V1H
SEH
JUG
V1iH
V2H
SEH
SEH
V2H
V1H
V2H
SEH
SEH
V1H
V1iH
JUG
V1H
SEH
SEH
V1H
V2H
V1H
SEH
V3H
V1H
V1H
V1iH
V3H
SEH
SEH
V1iH

CLUB

AUBY ATHLETIC CLUB
UNION CAUDRY ATHLETISME
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
AC CAMBRAI
DOUAI-SIN A*
AC CAMBRAI
UNION CAUDRY ATHLETISME
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
OMS DE LAVILLE D ANICHE
US MARQUETTE
OMS DE LAVILLE D ANICHE
GAYANT ATHLETISME
AC CAMBRAI
COURIR ENSEMBLE SNCF
ALC VIEUX CONDE
AS SOMAIN
AS SOMAIN
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
EA DOUCHY

NON LICENCIE
AS SOMAIN
DENAIN AC
US MARQUETTE
AUBY ATHLETIC CLUB
EA DOUCHY
AUBY ATHLETIC CLUB
TRIATHLON DOUAI
OMS DE LAVILLE D ANICHE
CO TRITH

NON LICENCIE
DOUAI-SIN A *

NON LICENCIE
EA DECHY GUESNAIN

NON LICENCIE
COURIR ENSEMBLE SNCF
AC VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ
US MARQUETTE
CG HAUBOURDIN
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PLACE DOS

75 95
76 272
77 650
78 693
79 421
80 225
81 208
82 188
83 165
84 49
85 330
86 605
87 649
88 673
89 137
90 247
91 243
92 186
93 189
94 263
95 395
96 660
97 160
98 582
99 61
100 607
101 695
102 259
103 167
104 248
105 115
106 51
107 173
108 16
109 161
110 420
111 422
112 109
113 169

NOM
VERNEZ
DELAPLACE
WILLEBIEN
NINITTE
CORNU
BONMORT
LESNIK
TAHON
SORRIAUX
HEMBERT
PROUVEUR
BEAUVISAGE
DELVOET
MAGNE
VASSEUR
MOURIZAT
DUSART
SIMONS
DELEZENNE
LEIGNEL
LECOCQ
BACU
DUPRET
MATHON
MARTINUZZO
GAUDRY
LOGGIA
MONFRONT
LEGRAND
ROUSSEL
MERLIN
HEMBERT
REAUX
BOTTE
BROUTIN

COUSTENOBLE

MOREAU
CASTILLE
TANRE

Cross de la Sensée

PRENOM
Damien
Benoit
David
OLIVIER
Stephane
Jeremy
Rene
Eric
Julien
Herve
Alexis
Johan
Patrick
CHRISTOPH
Julien
Sebastien
Pascal
Thierry
Fabien
Michel
Pascal
Kevin
David
Jean marc
Bruno
Damien
TONY
Ludovic
Arnaud
Vincent
Gauthier
Pierre
Bernard
Thierry
Frederic
Laurent
Arnaud
Jacques

Olivier

TEMPS ‘ ECART km/h CAT

00:28:36
00:28:44
00:28:47
00:28:47
00:28:51
00:28:52
00:28:57
00:29:01
00:29:02
00:29:02
00:29:05
00:29:25
00:29:30
00:29:32
00:29:39
00:29:43
00:29:43
00:29:46
00:29:47
00:30:04
00:30:09
00:30:12
00:30:20
00:30:20
00:30:22
00:30:27
00:30:30
00:30:31
00:30:31
00:30:34
00:30:49
00:30:49
00:30:56
00:30:58
00:31:03
00:31:03
00:31:12
00:31:20
00:31:26

00:06:04
00:06:12
00:06:15
00:06:15
00:06:19
00:06:20
00:06:25
00:06:29
00:06:30
00:06:30
00:06:33
00:06:53
00:06:58
00:07:00
00:07:07
00:07:11
00:07:11
00:07:14
00:07:15
00:07:32
00:07:37
00:07:40
00:07:48
00:07:48
00:07:50
00:07:55
00:07:58
00:07:59
00:07:59
00:08:02
00:08:17
00:08:17
00:08:24
00:08:26
00:08:31
00:08:31
00:08:40
00:08:48
00:08:54

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13

JUG
V2H
V2H
SEH
V1H
SEH
V2H
V1iH
SEH
V1iH
SEH
SEH
V1H
V1iH
JUG
V1H
V2H
V2H
SEH
V1H
V1H
SEH
V1H
V2H
V3H
SEH
V2H
SEH
V1H
V2H
SEH
JUG
V1H
V1H
V2H
V1iH
V1H
V1H
V1H

CLUB
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
NON LICENCIE
DOUAI-SIN A *
NON LICENCIE
UNION CAUDRY ATHLETISME
NON LICENCIE
COURIR A LEWARDE
AS SIN LE NOBLE
NON LICENCIE
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
AC CAMBRAI
RED BAR SAINT OMER
DOUAI-SIN A *
NON LICENCIE
COURIR A BERSEE
AS SOMAIN
AS SOMAIN
AS SIN LE NOBLE
AS SIN LE NOBLE
COURIR ENSEMBLE SNCF
NON LICENCIE
DOUAI-SIN A *
S/L MARPENT SPORTS LOISIR
AUBY ATHLETIC CLUB
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
RED BAR SAINT OMER
NON LICENCIE
COURIR ENSEMBLE SNCF
ACP FERIN
AS SOMAIN
AC CAMBRAI
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE POLI
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
S/L MARPENT SPORTS LOISIR
UNION CAUDRY ATHLETISME
UNION CAUDRY ATHLETISME
TRIATHLON CAMBRAI
ACP FERIN
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PLACE DOS

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

645
223
667
661
485
64
672
490
120
717
268

519
130
701
486
686
112
174
19
343
654
63
478
671
136
666
265
249
262
665
524

36
523
676
270
121
240

NOM
MALESIEUX
BOUSARD
BELLANGIER
EMIEL
BREGOVIC
NOWACZYK
PLOUVIER
HUBERT
DELANNOY
FLAMENT
AlIT AMIR
BARREAU
LANDUYT
CHARLET
HETMANCZYK
DUFOUR
PERE
NOIRET
FRANCKE
BOUTEZ
LEGRAND
CAUDROIT
MORET
RYBKA
LENGRAND
VASSEUR
BREHIER
BEAUMEZ
PLACZEK
WILLIATTE
DESCAMPS
NATHIEZ
ANCEAUX
DONZE
BROCAIL
KHAIRZAD
DOUAI
VERDRU
LEROY

Cross de la Sensée

PRENOM
Fabien
Vincent
DOMINIQUE
Christophe
Dominique
Bruno
MARC ANTOI
Cedric
Marc
DOMINIQUE
Abbes
Thomas
David
Simon
CHRISTOPH
Christopher
GILLE
Jerome
Anthony
Benoit
Thierry
Eric
Alexandre
Cedric
Mickael
Frederic
EMMANUEL
Pierre
Laurent
Bernard
ANDRE
Christian
Stephane
Christophe
Andre
KAVEH
Henri
Gregory

Pascal

TEMPS ‘ ECART km/h CAT

00:31:34
00:31:35
00:31:35
00:31:36
00:31:42
00:31:45
00:31:55
00:32:04
00:32:07
00:32:13
00:32:18
00:32:22
00:33:22
00:33:24
00:33:25
00:33:26
00:33:40
00:33:45
00:33:46
00:33:47
00:33:50
00:33:52
00:34:00
00:34:09
00:34:29
00:34:36
00:34:36
00:34:45
00:34:47
00:34:51
00:34:57
00:35:06
00:35:28
00:35:29
00:35:31
00:35:53
00:35:54
00:35:56
00:36:20

00:09:02
00:09:03
00:09:03
00:09:04
00:09:10
00:09:13
00:09:23
00:09:32
00:09:35
00:09:41
00:09:46
00:09:50
00:10:50
00:10:52
00:10:53
00:10:54
00:11:08
00:11:13
00:11:14
00:11:15
00:11:18
00:11:20
00:11:28
00:11:37
00:11:57
00:12:04
00:12:04
00:12:13
00:12:15
00:12:19
00:12:25
00:12:34
00:12:56
00:12:57
00:12:59
00:13:21
00:13:22
00:13:24
00:13:48

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

SEH
V1H
V2H
V2H
V2H
V2H
V1H
V1H
V2H
V2H
V1H
V1H
V1iH
SEH
V1H
JUG
V2H
SEH
SEH
V1H
SEH
V1H
V3H
SEH
SEH
V1H
V1iH
V2H
V2H
V4H
V3H
V2H
V1H
V1H
V2H
SEH
V2H
SEH
SEH

CLUB
DOUAI-SIN A*
S/L ATHLETISME CLUB FLINES
NON LICENCIE
DOUAI-SIN A *
EA DOUCHY
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
AC CAMBRAI
EA DOUCHY
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
DENAIN AC
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
OMS DE LAVILLE D ANICHE
NON LICENCIE
DESENFANS
EA DOUCHY
ALC VIEUX CONDE
NON LICENCIE
ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE POLI
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
NON LICENCIE
DOUAI-SIN A *
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
NON LICENCIE
UNION CAUDRY ATHLETISME
COURIR A BERSEE
NON LICENCIE
DENAIN AC
AS SOMAIN
COURIR ENSEMBLE SNCF
NON LICENCIE
OMS DE LAVILLE D ANICHE
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
S/L FECHAIN ATHLETIQUE CL
OMS DE LAVILLE D ANICHE
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
AS SOMAIN
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PLACE DOS

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

122
604
224
487
210
274
482
344
244
614
164
164

NOM
DEPOORTER-HA
GODART
DESSINGES
CLAIRSIN
BAR DESESPRIN
PILEZ
HOTTELARD
AIESI
GISBERTI
MASTIN
LEFEBVRE
LEFEBVRE

PRENOM
Jeremy
Fabrice
Serge
Aimeric
Benjamin
Vincent
David
Cedric
Raffaele
Steeven
Maxime

Maxime

Cross de la Sensée

TEMPS ‘ ECART km/h CAT

00:36:29
00:36:57
00:36:59
00:37:01
00:38:10
00:38:11
00:38:39
00:39:27
00:39:28
00:43:07
00:44:02
00:44:46

00:13:57
00:14:25
00:14:27
00:14:29
00:15:38
00:15:39
00:16:07
00:16:55
00:16:56
00:20:35
00:21:30
00:22:14

12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
9

ESH
V1H
V4H
JUG
SEH
V2H
V1H
SEH
V2H
JUG
SEH
SEH

CLUB
NON LICENCIE
RED BAR SAINT OMER
S/L ATHLETISME CLUB FLINES
EA DOUCHY
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
EA DOUCHY
NON LICENCIE
AS SOMAIN
RED BAR SAINT OMER
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE

[Nombre de coureurs : 164
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